BGW - Lift construction
BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 –info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de - 11/09/25
      Lift construction
2
Contents
BGW installation parts for elevator builders ............................................................................................................................ 3
BGW anchor channels (AS)-40/22 hot rolled .......................................................................................................................... 4
BGW flat steel anchors (FSA) M and Rd thread – galvanised ............................................................................................... 5

2 0204 DWL – Double wave anchor, long form – Galvanised sleeve Rd16 x 216 mm 1.18
2 0208 DWL - Double wave anchor, long form - Galvanised sleeve 20 x 257 mm 2.07
2 0471 Ribbed foot anchor – galvanised sleeve Rd16 x 140 mm 1.55
2 0437 Ribbed foot anchor – galvanised sleeve Rd20 x 170 mm 2.40
3 HM4-3 M16-1 Adhesive magnet M16 72
3 HM4-3 M20-1 Magnetic holder M20 72.00
4 0904 Plastic retaining disc (nail plate) M16 0.35
4 0908 Plastic retaining disc (nail plate) M20 0.36
5 0954 Sealing plug M16 0.11
5 0958 Sealing plug M20 0.12
6 0654 Rope loop Rd16 x 155 mm 5.78
6 0658 Rope loop Rd20 x 215 mm 8.18
6 0658-130 Rope loop Rd20 x 130 mm 8.30
7 09025 Scaffolding sleeve for 25 mm shoe 1.65
7 09030 Scaffolding sleeve for 30 mm shoe 2.15
8 HM4-G-25 Magnet for scaffolding sleeve 25 mm 65
8 HM4-G-30 Magnet for scaffolding sleeve 30 mm 65.00
9 BGW anchor rails ETA-16/0387 approval
Item no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity
Anchors
Weight
kg/piece
Price
€/piece
Price
€/piece
fv V4A fv V4A
AS-40/22-150 AS-40/22-150E 40/22 150 2 0.408 10.00 33.50
AS-40/22-200 AS-40/22-200E 40/22 200 2 0.524 10.50 41.00
AS-40/22-250 AS-40/22-250E 40/22 250 2 0.639 14.50 52.50
AS-40/22-300 AS-40/22-300E 40/22 300 2 0.755 16.00 61.00
AS-40/22-350 AS-40/22-350E 40/22 350 3 0.901 17.50 66.00
AS-40/22-400 AS-40/22-400E 40/22 400 3 1.016 19.50 73.50
AS-40/22-550 AS-40/22-550E 40/22 550 3 1,363 26.00 97.50
AS-40/22-800 AS-40/22-800E  40/22 800 4 1,971 34.50 143.50
AS-40/22-1050 AS-40/22-1050E 40/22 1050 5 2,579 43.50 187.00
AS-40/22-1300 AS-40/22-1300E 40/22 1300 6 3.188 55.50
AS-40/22-1550 AS-40/22-1550E 40/22 1550 7 3,796 65.50
AS-40/22-1800 AS-40/22-1800E 40/22 1800 8 4.404 75.50
AS-40/22-2050 AS-40/22-2050E 40/22 2050 9 5.013 85.50
AS-40/22-2300 AS-40/22-2300E 40/22 2300 10 5.621 95.50
AS-40/22-2550 AS-40/22-2550E 40/22 2550 11 6,229 105.00
AS-40/22-3050 AS-40/22-3050E 40/22 3050 13 7.446 111.50 495.00
AS-40/22-6070 AS-40/22-6070E 40/22 6070 25 14,792 215.50 988.00
10 0518-16-20 Anti-unscrewing device for rope loops Rd16 and Rd20 10.50
11 0581-200x140 Scaffold shoe for dowelling, galvanised 12.50
12 0581-25 Scaffolding shoe for insertion into 25 mm bolts, galvanised 14.30
12 0581-30 Scaffolding shoe for insertion into 30 mm bolts, galvanised 15.50

Item no. Adhesive
force kg
Square plug pin
mm
Weight kg/piece €/piece
HM4-G-25 60 25 0.180 85
HM4-G-30 60 30 0.180 85.00
Item no. Adhesive
strength
kg
Square Packaging
unit
Model Weight
kg/piece
€/piece
HM4G25/25 25  25 x 25 10 ETN  65
HM4G25/15 15 25 x 25  10 ETN  45
HM4G26/25 25 26 x 26 10 Stingl  65
HM4G26/15 15  26 x 26 10 Stingl  45
HM4G30/40 40 30 x 30 10 ETN  80
HM4G30/35 35  30 x 30 10 ETN  60
HM4G31/40 40 31 x 31 10 Hilti  80
HM4G31/35 35 31 x 31 10 Hilti  60
BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 –info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de - 11/09/25
      Lift construction